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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Kelcher246
Ridgewood Gym

9.500 9.550 9.1008.250 36.400
1 1 8 4 1 

1 

Kaelyn Darilek221
Infinite Bounds

9.050 9.050 8.6258.950 35.675
10T 3T 1 10 2 

2 

Ashleigh Henington223
Infinite Bounds

8.950 8.950 9.0008.600 35.500
13T 6 4 5 3 

3 

Emma Conrey227
Infinite Bounds

9.200 9.200 9.3507.700 35.450
7T 2 14 1T 4T

4T

Lauren Sweary242
Ridgewood Gym

9.100 9.025 8.8008.525 35.450
9 5 5 6 4T

4T

Olivia Kutch209
Gym World

9.400 8.700 8.4508.500 35.050
4 8 6 12 6 

6 

Stella Stephenson244
Ridgewood Gym

8.950 9.050 9.1757.800 34.975
13T 3T 13 3 7 

7 

Avery Johnson208
Gym World

9.200 8.850 8.6508.000 34.700
7T 7 9T 9 8 

8 

Ava Genden226
Infinite Bounds

9.300 8.150 8.1008.700 34.250
6 14 3 16 9T

9T

Ava Moore212
Gym World

8.800 8.600 8.5508.300 34.250
17 10 7 11 9T

9T

Lauren Najera237
Piney Woods

9.450 6.550 9.3508.800 34.150
2T 17 2 1T 11 

11 

Isabella Price217
Gym World

9.350 8.625 8.1507.900 34.025
5 9 11T 15 12 

12 

Paisley Nelson216
Gym World

9.050 8.100 8.7508.000 33.900
10T 15 9T 7T 13 

13 

Cara Coppedge275
Piney Woods

9.450 7.550 8.7507.500 33.250
2T 16 15 7T 14 

14 

Adisyn Osborn218
Gym World

9.050 8.500 7.6507.900 33.100
10T 11 11T 17 15 

15 

Mary Claire Hilton238
Piney Woods

8.900 8.300 8.3006.850 32.350
15 13 16 13 16 

16 

River Gill236
Piney Woods

8.850 8.350 8.2256.200 31.625
16 12 17 14 17 

17 
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